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Lot

0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806

Title

Woodgrain Bookcase Lamp and More
OTT LITE Arched Floor Lamp
Samsung 19" Flat Screen TV
Samsung DVD/VCR Player

Simple Style Side Table

Wooden Cedar Chest

Brass Quilt Stand

Graebel Rocker

Samsung 15" LCD TV

Side Table Graebel Lamp and More
Graebel Storage Chest

Wooden Spindle Chair

Computer Desk and Swivel Chair
1960's Kodak Movie Projector and More
Knotty Pine Bookcase

Trundle Bed

Baumritter Side Table and More
Wooden Framed Mirror and Vanity Chair
Ethan Allen Sideboard

Crystal Stemware and More
Octagonal Mirror

Seth Thomas Grandfather Clock
Round Slate End Tables

Valerie Leonard Plush Goose and More
Ethan Allen Dresser

2 Ethan Allen Geese

Artistic Wooden Duck

Lee Reynolds Painting

Ethan Allen Sofa

Ethan Allen End Table

Ethan Allen Side Chair

Large Sectional Mirror

Seth Thomas Mantle Clock and More
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Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 7 7:30pm ET

Lot

0807
0808
0809
0810
0811

0812
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0824
0826
0827
0828
0829

0830
0832
0834
0835
0836

0837
0838
0840

0841
0842
0843

Title

Brass Tone Standing Lamp

Ethan Allen Pedestal Side Table
Garment Bag and Suitcases

Ethan Allen Drop Leaf Side Table

Homer Laughlin Water Pitcher, Wash Basin
and More

Ethan Allen Coffee Table

Graebel Table and More

Wicker Chairs and Stool

Wicker Chair, Tray Table and Stool
Benches and Shelf

Filigree Shelf and Garden Assortment
Wooden Bench and Chair

Lester Piano, Bench and More
Ethan Allen Sofa Table

Beals Dresser and Mirror

Plush Chair and Ottoman

Two Country Style Paintings
Pewter Dishes and Mugs

Pewter Children's Dishes, Salt and Pepper
Shakers

Brass and Glass Serving Cart

Pewter

Quickstart Fujifilm Digital Camera and More
Sterling Silver Platter

Restoration Hardware Teapot

Silver Plated Serving Dishes
Solid Wood Ethan Allen Table with 6 Chairs

Table Linens, Salt Shakers, Candles, Kitchen
items and more

Taylor Serving Dish and Soup Tureen
Milk Glass
Tea Cups, Decorative Display Items



Lot

0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856

0857
0858
0859
0860

0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869

0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0880

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Ethan Allen Solid Pine Hutch
Wine Rack and Wall Ornaments

Silver Spoons from Around the World
Trivets, Tray and Table

Gillett & Co Wall Clock

9 Canes and Umbrella Stand

Ironing Board, Coolers, Filing Case and More
Antique Gretsch Orchestrella Banjo
Pfaltzgraff Summer Garden 20 Piece Dining Set
2 Hanging Closets

Shoe Shine Kit, Steamer and More

OneTouch 7300USB Scanner, Maxtor Externa
Hard Drive

Two Folding Tables
Linens, Blankets and More
Sears FXC6000 Stationary Bike

Adding Machine, Personal Label Printer,
Extension Cords

Sterilite Cabinet

Clothes Rack, Butler Server, Birdbath and More
Lakewood 1500W Space Heater

Pool-side Dishware

Lotus 1-2-3

Christmas Wreaths and Lights

Christmas, Halloween and Easter Decorations
Christmas Decorations and More

Leaf Blower, Weed Whacker, Seed Spreader,
Deck Sprayer

Bird Feeders and Posts

Brass Eagle, Keys, Spitoon

Mosqguito Magnet Patriot Plus Mosquito Trap
Deck Chairs, Standing Umbrellaand More
Mailbox With Post

Mailbox With Post

Potting Bench and Pots
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